TRA.NSPORT DEPARTMENT
From
The Joint Transport Commissioner
(Rules),
Commissionerate of TransPo.t and
Road Safety, Ezhilagam, ChePauk,
Chennai - 600 005.
Sir,

Chassis
5 Type of bod Semi Saloon
6 lqonth and ear of manufacturer As per codification
7 No. of in de rs 4
8 Chassis number Asa licable
9 Engine number or
number in the case
motor
of battery
o erated vehicle
As applicable
10. Diesel
11.
Fuel used
92 Kw
2800 r
@
m
2800 m eaH 73r9 6 K( ) @
L ht
12, Cubic ca AC 2956 cc
fic t ed riP em 62 D+ 4LP 21 36 SB V1
3600 mm
15. 26+D
16.
Ma kers class if cation
Seatin ca acr
Colour
Wheel base
Asa licable
17. ULW unladen wei ht 4780 K.V.W. (Gross vehicle
weight) or RLW (Registered
laden weight) as certified by
the manufacturer
G
19. r, description, size and
ply rating of tyres as declared
the manufactu
Numbe
rer
oPr.li 2L5/75 R17.5, 14 PR; Opt.2: 7.50
R16 16 PR
Front axle
Rear Axle 1o 2 1 5 57 R 1 57 14pt P R o 50pt
1R 6 61 RP
20. htRe istered Axle Wei
a Front Axle Faw 2800 s
b Rear Axle Raw 4200 K s.
a 7250 mm
b
Overall len
Rear over han
th
2160 mm
Overall width 2340 mm
d Overall hei hr 2900 mm
e Min. Ground Clearan ce 150 mm
22. S d ner ropee s eed90v m nti( p I
nctiofu n
ECU: M/s De|phi TVS
23. Max S Pre-set s eed limit 80 km
H. P,
2 7
c.
3
Based on the document ve!'iflcation of the vehicle by the Assistant
Secretary-Il and based on the type approval certificate numbers AASN OO11,
ROl. Dated: 29.03.2023. AASII OO11. Dated; O5,O1,2o23.
AASN 0011 ACGL 002, Dated: O5.O1.2O23 and SHL/l2l2022-
All the Registering Authorities and Assistant Registering Authorities are
instructed to register the vehicle, as certified by the testing agencies concerned,